
0473 866 489

gourmetburgerslyndhurst@gmail.com
gourmetburgerslyndhurst.com.au

Gourmet Burgers 
Shop 15B, Marriott Waters Shoping Centre,

 Lyndhurst VIC 3975

SUNDAY TO THURSDAY 11AM TO 9:00PM
FRIDAY AND SATURDAY 11AM TO 10:00PM

TIMINGS

4.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
0.99

2.99

7.99

2.99

31.99

64.99

Extras

Beef 
Chicken 
Bacon 
Egg 
Pineapple  
Avocado 
Cheese 1
Sauce tubs each

Drinks 

Soft drink or water 

Shakes ( strawberry, vanilla, chocolate, 
Oreo, Mango, Blue heaven , Raspberry, 
caramel, Banana )

Pop Top ( Apple or Orange ) 

Couple Deal
 
Any 2 single fillet burger, 2 small fries, 2 
tubs of sauce, 2 cans of drink 

Family Deal 

Any 4 single fillet burgers ,4 small chips  , 4 
sauce tubs , 4 cans of drinks.



12.50

14.99

13.50

13.99

16.50

12.50

12.50

13.50

16.50

12.50

14.50

12.50

15.99

 9.99

12.50

12.50

12.99

11.99
11.99
11.99

7.50
5.50

7.50
8.99
12.50

7.50

GOURMETS CHICKEN BURGER  

GRILLED BURGER

Hot n Grilled Chicken   
Grilled chicken, cheese, onion, lettuce , pickles, peri peri 
sauce 

The chicken 
Grilled chicken fillet, cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayo

Tandoori chicken  
Tandoori chicken fillet, lettuce, onion, tomato, mint sauce 

The Giant    
2 Grilled chicken fillet, 2 cheese, bacon, pineapple, 
pickles, lettuce, tomato , chef special sauce  

FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
 
Spicy chicken  
Fried chicken fillet , lettuce, onion, cheddar cheese, 
jalapeños, relish, spicy mayo

Hen Burger 
Fried chicken fillet, bacon, cheese, avocado, lettuce, 
onion, relish and chef special sauce  

crispy chicken 
Fried chicken fillet, lettuce, tomato, bbq and aioli sauce 

The Tower  
2 chicken fillets,2 cheese, egg, onion, lettuce, pickles, 
tomato, relish and burger sauce

PREMIUM BEEF BURGERS 

Classic Cheese   
Aussie Beef, cheese, pickles, caramelized onions, mustard 
sauce, ketchup. 

Big Dog   
Aussie Beef, Aussie bacon, egg, cheese, lettuce, pineapple, 
onion, tomato, bbq sauce , mayonnaise 

Pepperd Beef
Black peppered beef, lettuce, cheese, onion, pickles, Aioli, 
peppercorn sauce  

Grande   
Aussie beef, Aussie bacon, lettuce, American cheddar, 
onion,  tomato, bbq sauce and chef special sauce  

Double Double    
2 beef, 2 cheese, bacon, avocado, lettuce, onion, tomato, 
pickles and relish, mustard sauce

Vegetarian Burgers 

Spicy Veg  
Special veggie patty, onion, lettuce, tomato, spicy 
mayo 

Mushroom Burger 
Grilled mushrooms, veggie patty,caramelised onion, 
lettuce, aioli sauce 

Crispy Paneer Burgers 
Special crispy veggie patty, paneer,lettuce, tomato, 
onion, hot chilli sauce 

Salad 

Chicken Salad   
Choice of grilled or fried chicken fillet with mixed salad 
and choice of your sauce 

Kid's Menu 
( served with fries and drink )

Chicken n cheese burger 
kids cheese Burger 
Chicken Nuggets 5 pieces 

Sides 

Fries( small )
Fries( large )  
Chicken nugget 8 pieces 
Onion Rings 
Cheesy Bacon fries 
Chicken wings 6 piece (peri peri or Bbq) 

Make it 
a meal

 for extra5

Make it 
a meal

 for extra5

Make it 
a meal

 for extra5


	Page 1
	Page 2

