Extras

Beef		4.00
Chicken		4.00
Bacon		2.00
Egg		2.00
Pineappl	e	2.00
Avocado		2.00
Cheese 1		1.00
Sauce tu	bs each	0.99

Drinks

Soft drink or water 2.99

7.99

2.99

Shakes (strawberry, vanilla, chocolate, Oreo, Mango, Blue heaven, Raspberry, caramel, Banana)

Pop Top (Apple or Orange)

Couple Deal 31.99

Any 2 single fillet burger, 2 small fries, 2 tubs of sauce, 2 cans of drink

Family Deal 64.99

Any 4 single fillet burgers ,4 small chips , 4 sauce tubs , 4 cans of drinks.









TIMINGS

SUNDAY TO THURSDAY 11AM TO 9:00PM FRIDAY AND SATURDAY 11AM TO 10:00PM







gourmetburgerslyndhurst@gmail.com gourmetburgerslyndhurst.com.au

0473 866 489

Gourmet Burgers
Shop 15B, Marriott Waters Shoping Centre,
Lyndhurst VIC 3975

PREMIUM BEEF BURGERS

Classic Cheese Aussie Beef, cheese, pickles, caramelized onions, mustard sauce, ketchup.	12.50
Big Dog Aussie Beef, Aussie bacon, egg, cheese, lettuce, pineapple, onion, tomato, bbq sauce , mayonnaise	14.99
Pepperd Beef Black peppered beef, lettuce, cheese, onion, pickles, Aioli, peppercorn sauce	13.50
Grande Aussie beef, Aussie bacon, lettuce, American cheddar,	13.99

onion, tomato, bbq sauce and chef special sauce



GOURMETS CHICKEN BURGER

GRILLED BURGER

Hot n Grilled Chicken Grilled chicken, cheese, onion, lettuce , pickles, peri per sauce	12.50
The chicken Grilled chicken fillet, cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayo	12.50
Tandoori chicken Tandoori chicken fillet, lettuce, onion, tomato, mint sau	10.50
The Giant 2 Grilled chicken fillet, 2 cheese, bacon, pineapple, pickles, lettuce, tomato , chef special sauce	16.50

FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

tomato, relish and burger sauce

Spicy chicken	12.50
Hen Burger Fried chicken fillet, bacon, cheese, avocado, lettuce, onion, relish and chef special sauce	14.50
crispy chickenFried chicken fillet, lettuce, tomato, bbq and aioli sauce	12.50
The Tower 2 chicken fillets,2 cheese, egg, onion, lettuce, pickles,	15.99



Vegetarian Burgers

picy Veg pecial veggie nayo	patty, onion, lettuce, tomat	co, spicy	9.99
Mushroom E rilled mushro ettuce, aioli sa	oms, veggie patty,caramelis	sed onion,	12.50
crispy Panee pecial crispy nion, hot chill	veggie patty, paneer,lettuce	Ma	12.50 ake it meal rextra

Salad

Chicken Salad		12.99
Choice of grilled or fried chicken fillet with mixed salad		
and choice of your sal	ice.	

Kid's Menu

(served with fries and drink)

Chicken n cheese burger	11.99
kids cheese Burger	11.99
Chicken Nuggets 5 pieces	11.99

Sides

Fries(small)	5.50
Fries(large)	7.50
Chicken nugget 8 pieces	7.50
Onion Rings	8.99
Cheesy Bacon fries	12.50
Chicken wings 6 piece (peri peri or Bbq)	7.50

